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2 Crono 95 FERIAS Y FIESTAS 2023
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1 11 IVAN VACAS 1:11.994 - 9 -
2 19 CESAR GILARRANZ 1:12.067 0.073 9 0.073
3 10 LEONARD PIFF 1:12.771 0.777 9 0.704
4 8 MANUEL SERRANO 1:13.275 1.281 9 0.504
5 4 LUPI 1:13.291 1.297 9 0.016
6 14 MARCOS TARJUELO 1:13.318 1.324 9 0.027
7 6 HUGO SOTO 1:13.426 1.432 8 0.108
8 15 ALVARO MARTIN 1:13.525 1.531 9 0.099
9 5 ADRIAN TARJUELO 1:13.841 1.847 9 0.316
10 17 ALEJANDRO ESCUDERO 1:13.993 1.999 8 0.152
11 18 JAVIER PALOMEQUE 1:14.258 2.264 9 0.265
12 16 ANDRES SEBASTIAN 1:14.262 2.268 8 0.004
13 12 ALVARO OLMOS 1:14.289 2.295 9 0.027
14 13 SERGIO EL POZO 1:14.881 2.887 8 0.592
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